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Leipsic & Miller City at Spencerville JH Thur - 3/28/2024

Meet Program

Event  3   Girls 100 Meter Hurdles

YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
Miller City NT  7Vivian Otto _________3

Miller City NT  7Brooke Wilhelm _________4

Spencerville NT  8Gia Goecke _________5

Miller City NT  8Julia Recker _________6

Event  4   Boys 110 Meter Hurdles 33"

YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
Leipsic NT  7Damien McCarty _________4

Spencerville NT  8Ethan Vith _________5

Event  5   Girls 100 Meter Dash

YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  3   Finals
Leipsic 15.04  8Adelynn Westrick _________2

Spencerville NT  8Nora Gallaspie _________3

Leipsic 14.91  7Kinley Schroeder _________4

Spencerville NT  7Clare Fledderjohann _________5

Miller City 15.41  7Brooke Wilhelm _________6

Section   2 of  3   Finals
Leipsic 17.00  8Aliyah Garza _________2

Spencerville NT  8Riley Kill _________3

Leipsic 16.04  7Analicia Kesselmayer _________4

Leipsic 16.98  8Adilyn Guerra _________5

Miller City 17.45  8Bridget Niese _________6

Section   3 of  3   Finals
Leipsic 19.98  7Monica Martinez _________3

Leipsic 18.04  7Arely Ortiz Toto _________4

Spencerville NT  7Amelia Pohlman _________5

Leipsic NT  8Eliannah Hiegel _________6

Event  6   Boys 100 Meter Dash

YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
Leipsic 15.91  7Camden Knight _________2

Spencerville NT  8Axton McMichael _________3

Leipsic 12.45  8Trevor Stuber _________4

Leipsic 14.01  8Noah Vo _________5

Spencerville NT  8Kolten Grigsby _________6

Leipsic 14.09  7Jayden Miller _________7

Spencerville NT  7JT Watkins _________8

Event  7   Girls 4x200 Meter Relay

 Lane RelayTeam Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
A 2:03.10Miller City _________4

1) Kassidy Schroeder 7 2) Julia Recker 8

3) Vivian Otto 7 4) Kayla Erford 8

A 2:15.28Leipsic _________5

1) Aliyah Garza 8 2) Addysen Liffick 7

3) Adilyn Guerra 8 4) Sydney Apple 8

Event  8   Boys 4x200 Meter Relay

 Lane RelayTeam Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
A NTLeipsic _________4

1) Jayden Miller 7 2) Parker Dulle 7

3) Briggs Cunningham 7 4) Kash Walther 8

A NTSpencerville _________5

1) Henry Henschen 7 2) Krew Williams 7

3) Kypten Swackhammer 8 4) Axton McMichael 8

Event  9   Girls 1600 Meter Run

YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
Miller City 6:25.03  8Lauren Erford _________1A

Event  10   Boys 1600 Meter Run

YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
Miller City 6:02.76  8Austin Searfoss _________1A

Leipsic 6:12.15  8Alex Niese _________1B

Miller City 6:46.07  8Carder Miller _________1C

Event  11   Girls 4x100 Meter Relay

 Lane RelayTeam Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
A 1:02.79Leipsic _________4

1) Nora Schroeder 8 2) Kinley Schroeder 7

3) Adilyn Guerra 8 4) Sydney Apple 8

Event  12   Boys 4x100 Meter Relay

 Lane RelayTeam Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
A NTLeipsic _________4

1) Noah Vo 8 2) Jayden Miller 7

3) Briggs Cunningham 7 4) Kash Walther 8

A NTSpencerville _________5

1) Henry Henschen 7 2) Ethan Vith 8

3) Kypten Swackhammer 8 4) Axton McMichael 8

Event  13   Girls 400 Meter Dash

YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
Leipsic 1:12.00  8Eliannah Hiegel _________2

Spencerville NT  7Clare Fledderjohann _________3

Miller City 1:10.22  8Kayla Erford _________4

Miller City 1:10.76  7Kassidy Schroeder _________5

Spencerville NT  7Brooklyn Hollar _________6

Leipsic 1:11.00  7Addysen Liffick _________7

Spencerville NT  8Kate Hempker _________8

Event  14   Boys 400 Meter Dash

YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
Leipsic 1:14.28  7Parker Dulle _________4

Spencerville NT  7Princeton Williams _________5

Leipsic NT  8Trevor Stuber _________6



Spencerville High School Hy-Tek's MEET MANAGER  3/28/2024  Page 2

Leipsic & Miller City at Spencerville JH Thur - 3/28/2024

Meet Program

Event  15   Girls 200 Meter Hurdles

YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
Miller City NT  8Bridget Niese _________2

Miller City NT  7Brooke Wilhelm _________3

Leipsic 33.88  8Sydney Apple _________4

Miller City NT  8Julia Recker _________5

Spencerville NT  8Gia Goecke _________6

Event  16   Boys 200 Meter Hurdles

YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
Spencerville NT  8Ethan Vith _________4

Leipsic NT  7Damien McCarty _________5

Event  17   Girls 800 Meter Run

YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
Miller City 3:02.49  8Lauren Erford _________1A

Spencerville NT  7Brooklyn Hollar _________1B

Spencerville NT  8Kate Hempker _________1C

Event  18   Boys 800 Meter Run

YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
Miller City 2:43.25  8Austin Searfoss _________1A

Leipsic 3:07.76  8Alex Niese _________1B

Miller City 3:10.14  8Carder Miller _________1C

Spencerville NT  7Alexzander Ricker _________1D

Spencerville NT  7Connar Sunderland _________1E

Event  19   Girls 200 Meter Dash

YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  2   Finals
Leipsic 35.87  7Analicia Kesselmayer _________2

Spencerville NT  7Clare Fledderjohann _________3

Miller City 31.80  7Vivian Otto _________4

Miller City 32.32  7Kassidy Schroeder _________5

Spencerville NT  8Nora Gallaspie _________6

Leipsic 32.39  7Kinley Schroeder _________7

Section   2 of  2   Finals
Leipsic 43.18  7Monica Martinez _________2

Spencerville NT  7Amelia Pohlman _________3

Leipsic 37.43  8Aliyah Garza _________4

Spencerville NT  8Riley Kill _________5

Leipsic 42.92  7Arely Ortiz Toto _________6

Event  20   Boys 200 Meter Dash

YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  2   Finals
Spencerville NT  8Conner Schwartz _________2

Spencerville NT  8Kolten Grigsby _________3

Leipsic 25.36  8Trevor Stuber _________4

Spencerville NT  8Kypten Swackhammer _________5

Spencerville NT  8Lane Haman _________6

Section   2 of  2   Finals
Spencerville NT  7Krew Williams _________3

Spencerville NT  8Parker Rahrig _________4

Spencerville NT  7JT Watkins _________5

Spencerville NT  8Gaige Moorman _________6

Event  21   Girls 4x400 Meter Relay

 Lane RelayTeam Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
A 5:21.99Leipsic _________4

1) Addysen Liffick 7 2) Nora Schroeder 8

3) Sydney Apple 8 4) Eliannah Hiegel 8

A NTSpencerville _________5

1) Nora Gallaspie 8 2) Amelia Pohlman 7

3) Kate Hempker 8 4) Gia Goecke 8

Event  22   Boys 4x400 Meter Relay

 Lane RelayTeam Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
A NTLeipsic _________4

1) Camden Knight 7 2) Briggs Cunningham 7

3) Parker Dulle 7 4) Daniel Garcia 8

Event  23   Girls Shot Put 6 lb.

4 Throws, record to last full 1/4 inch,   F= FOUL

YrPos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
Spencerville ND  8Raegan Mack _________1

Spencerville ND  7Raegan Wells _________2

Spencerville ND  8Addison Lee _________3

Spencerville ND  8Nelliah Felix _________4

Leipsic 25-09.00  8Nora Schroeder _________5

Leipsic 26-05.00  8Adelynn Westrick _________6

Leipsic 31-06.50  8Aubrey Kline _________7

Event  24   Boys Shot Put 4kg

4 Throws, record to last full 1/4 inch, F=FOUL

YrPos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
Spencerville ND  8Parker Rahrig _________1

Spencerville ND  8Lane Haman _________2

Spencerville ND  8Conner Schwartz _________3

Spencerville ND  7Henry Henschen _________4

Spencerville ND  8Gaige Moorman _________5

Spencerville ND  7Krew Williams _________6

Leipsic 28-05.75  7Brody Settlemire _________7

Leipsic 29-05.25  8Tyler Spangler _________8

Leipsic 31-06.00  8Julian Zuniga _________9

Leipsic 34-03.75  8Karson Keeran _________10

Leipsic 39-06.75  8Nolyn Lammers _________11
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Leipsic & Miller City at Spencerville JH Thur - 3/28/2024

Meet Program

Event  25   Girls Discus Throw

4 Throws, record to last full inch,  F=  FOUL

YrPos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
Spencerville ND  8Raegan Mack _________1

Spencerville ND  7Raegan Wells _________2

Spencerville ND  8Addison Lee _________3

Spencerville ND  8Nelliah Felix _________4

Leipsic 72-07  8Aubrey Kline _________5

Event  26   Boys Discus Throw

4 Throws, record to last full inch,  F=  FOUL

YrPos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
Spencerville ND  8Parker Rahrig _________1

Spencerville ND  8Gaige Moorman _________2

Spencerville ND  8Conner Schwartz _________3

Spencerville ND  7Krew Williams _________4

Spencerville ND  8Lane Haman _________5

Leipsic 72-00  8Julian Zuniga _________6

Leipsic 90-06  8Tyler Spangler _________7

Leipsic 92-03  7Brody Settlemire _________8

Leipsic 104-04  8Karson Keeran _________9

Leipsic 119-02  8Nolyn Lammers _________10

Event  27   Girls Long Jump

4 jumps, record to last 1/4 inch,  F= FOUL

YrPos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
Spencerville ND  8Riley Kill _________1

Leipsic 5-05.00  7Monica Martinez _________2

Leipsic 6-00.00  7Arely Ortiz Toto _________3

Leipsic 6-07.00  7Analicia Kesselmayer _________4

Event  28   Boys Long Jump

4 Jumps  Record to 1/4 inch,  F=  FOUL

YrPos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
Spencerville ND  7JT Watkins _________1

Spencerville ND  7Alexzander Ricker _________2

Spencerville ND  7Princeton Williams _________3

Spencerville ND  7Connar Sunderland _________4

Leipsic 14-05.00  8Noah Vo _________5

Leipsic 15-07.00  8Daniel Garcia _________6

Leipsic 17-11.25  8Kash Walther _________7

Event  29   Girls High Jump

Start hgt = 3' 6", raise by 2"

YrPos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
Miller City 4-02.00  8Kayla Erford _________1

Miller City 4-02.00  8Bridget Niese _________2

Event  30   Boys High Jump

Start hgt = 3' 8", raise by 2"

YrPos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
Leipsic NH  8Daniel Garcia _________1

Spencerville NH  8Kolten Grigsby _________2

Leipsic 4-00.00  7Camden Knight _________3


